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25. PANCEVACKI TRIATLON

TRKA MLADIH KATEGORIJA
MLADE NADE  NADE: KOMPLETNI REZULTATI

Prezime
Skrbié
Davidovic
Gavrilovic
Bozickovic
Kezic
Jelaca
Perisic
Obradovic
Antic
Saric
Zaric
Gligoric
Gracanin

Serbedzija

TK Sava
TK Tamis
TK Sava
TK Tamis
TK Tamis
TK Tamis
TK Tamis
TK Tamis
TK Tamis
TK Tamis
TK Tamis
TK Tamis

SK Sporticus
SK Sporticus

Startni
Broj

91
115
90
95
114
109
113
111
94
92
112
107
89
104

0:03:08
0:02:58
0:02:52
0:02:54
0:03:16
0:02:56
0:03:19
0:03:01
0:03:15
0:03:20
0:03:18
0:03:24
0:03:25
0:03:31

T

0:01:52
0:01:56
0:01:58
0:01:58
0:01:54
0:01:57
0:02:01
0:01:58
0:01:57
0:02:05
0:02:09
0:02:02
0:02:09
0:02:28

Bicikl
0:08:27
0:08:31
0:08:19
0:09:13
0:08:41
0:09:32
0:09:09
0:09:15
0:09:05
0:08:55
0:09:08
0:09:13
0:09:37
0:09:42

T2+Tr¢anje

0:05:48
0:05:59
0:06:39
0:05:45
0:06:17
0:06:20
0:06:19
0:06:53
0:06:51
0:06:49
0:06:39
0:07:13
0:06:42
0:07:02

03.06.2018.

0:19:15

0:19:24
0:19:48
0:19:50
0:20:08
0:20:45
0:20:48
0:21:07
0:21:08
0:21:09
0:21:14
0:21:52
0:21:53
0:22:43



7 mlade nade Hana Gacesa TK Tamis 93 0:03:44  0:02:20 0:10:11  0:06:31  0:22:46
9 mlade nade Bogdan Angelovski ATP Valjevo 99 0:04:54  0:02:11  0:09:34 0:06:17  0:22:56
10 mlade nade Mihajlo Ruzic TK Tamis 108 0:03:27 0:02:35 0:10:23 0:.06:37  0:23:02
11 mlade nade Vukasin Maras SK Sporticus 103  0:03:23 0:02:47 0:09:39 0:07:28 0:23:17
12 mlade nade Vuk Nikitovic TK Sava 106  0:03:37 0:02:24 0:09:34 0:07:53  0:23:28
13 mlade nade Aljosa Erdeljanin TK Tamis 110 0:03:26  0:02:14  0:10:34  0:07:52  0:24:06
8 mlade nade Lenka Stojanovic TK Tamis 96 0:03:42 0:02:35 0:10:33 0:07:47  0:24:37
14 mlade nade Dusan Velimirov TK Tamis 116  0:03:52 0:02:56 0:10:39 0:07:02  0:24:29
15 mlade nade Nikola Burovic SK Sporticus 100 0:03:14  0:02:52 0:10:21  0:08:45  0:25:12
16 mlade nade Nikola Zivadinovié SK Sporticus 105 0:03:35 0:02:52 0:12:18 0:07:40  0:26:25
17 mlade nade Nemanja Stojiljkovic TK Tamis 117  0:03:58 0:03:21 0:12:58 0:06:13  0:26:30
9 mlade nade Sara lli TK Bor 97 0:04:48 0:02:13  0:12:57 0:07:44  0:27:42
1 nade Lana Gavrilovié TK Sava 69 0:03:28 0:02:01  0:15:40 0:10:42  0:31:51
1 nade Damjan Skrbic TK Sava 79 0:04:21 0:01:24  0:15:45 0:10:57 0:32:27
2 nade Luka Gligoric TK Tamis 82 0:04:18 0:01:54  0:15:53 0:10:37  0:32:42
3 nade Nikola Galovic TK Tamis 84 0:04:39 0:01:51 0:16:34  0:10:11  0:33:15
4 nade Ognjen Culibrk TK Sava 80 0:04:20 0:01:45  0:16:49  0:10:24  0:33:18
5 nade Pavle Obradovic TK Tamis 86 0:04:23  0:01:26  0:16:35 0:10:55  0:33:19
2 nade Miona Boskovic TK Sava 72 0:04:14  0:01:37 0:16:28 0:11:06  0:33:25
3 nade Valentina Vukovi€ TK Sava 77 0:04:19  0:01:44  0:16:15  0:11:16  0:33:34
6 nade Ognjen Perisic TK Tamis 87 0:04:41 0:01:59 0:17:14  0:10:04  0:33:58
- van konkurencije Ana Popov TK Sava 70 0:04:13  0:01:42  0:16:52  0:11:14  0:34:01



7 nade Viktor Raktov TK Tamis 85 0:04:17  0:02:01 0:18:.03 0:09:57 0:34:18

8 nade Milutin Jokic TK Tamis 83 0:04:35 0:01:45 01651 0:12:13  0:35:24
9 nade Marko Bozickovic TK Tamis 81 0:04:44  0:02:28  0:19:55  0:09:43  0:36:50

DNS mlade nade Borisav Buric ATP Valjevo 98 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
DNS mlade nade Lazar Kindic SK Sporticus 102  0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00
DNS mlade nade Andrija Andelkovic KES Kragujevac 118  0:00.00 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:.00 0:00:00



